
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIFTH AMENDMENT TO FACILITY USE PERMIT - (LBUSD #3252.01, AUTHORIZED BY BOARD
ACTION 8/17/2016) EXTEND TERM TO 7/30/2017 & AMEND CERTAIN TERMS RELATING TO THE
CENTRAL FACILITIES CENTER LOCATED AT 1133 RHEA STREET, LONG BEACH, CALIFORNIA
90806

File #: 30507_005, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/20/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

